

# Trophy Games Development A/S enters Market Maker Agreement with Pareto Securities AB

Company Announcement No. 11-2023 Copenhagen, 5 December 2023

Trophy Games Development A/S has entered into a market maker agreement with Pareto Securities AB. The service will begin on 7 December 2023 and the initial term is three (3) months with an ongoing one (1) month termination notice thereafter. The intention of the agreement is to promote trading and increase liquidity in the share.

#### **Contacts**

## **Trophy Games Development A/S**

Søren Gleie, CEO Office (+45) 7172 7573 Email: soren@trophy-games.com Mikkel Bryggers Gade 4, 2. sal, 1460 Copenhagen K, Denmark

#### **Certified Adviser**

Norden CEF John Norden Email: jn@nordencef.dk A/S Kongevejen 365, 2840 Holte, Denmark

## **About Us**

Trophy Games is a data- and business-driven game company with a no-bullshit mentality. We build games around real-world interests to make the players relive their passion online!